Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 4th Mar 2019
Brand -

Product MA2640

Description C.K Magma Pro Tool Case Plus
Barcode 5013969244977

Commodity code -

Country of origin -

Features & Benefits

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

~ Dual side, wide opening storage, providing a vast array of tool and equipment storage options ~ Vertically
oriented pockets and holders for easy access ~ Over 60 pockets and holders for flexibility and organisation ~

Carl
Kammerling

Waterproof and crackproof Polymer base for protection from water and dirt ~ Heavy duty, pierce protected zips for

long life performance ~ Padded handle and shoulder strap for maximum comfort ~ Zipped storage pocket for

convenience ~ Durable polyester construction

C.K Magma products are guaranteed for 1 year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
410
280
300

2706

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
410
280
300

2725

swing tag
15

poly bag
4

0

Secondary packaging

o O o o o

Transit packaging

2
460
380
460
5.9

Carton

450

0
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Tool Kits & Cases category:
Click to view products by CK Tools manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :
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