## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 4th Mar 2019		
Brand	-		
Product	MA2640		
Description	C.K Magma Pro Tool Case Plus		
Barcode	5013969244977		
Commodity code	-		
Country of origin	-		



Features & Benefits

~ Dual side, wide opening storage, providing a vast array of tool and equipment storage options ~ Vertically oriented pockets and holders for easy access ~ Over 60 pockets and holders for flexibility and organisation ~ Waterproof and crackproof Polymer base for protection from water and dirt ~ Heavy duty, pierce protected zips for long life performance ~ Padded handle and shoulder strap for maximum comfort ~ Zipped storage pocket for convenience ~ Durable polyester construction

Warranty

C.K Magma products are guaranteed for 1 year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	2	
Width mm	410	410	0	460	
Depth mm	280	280	0	380	
Height mm	300	300	0	460	
Weight	2706	2725	0	5.9	
Packaging Information	Card use	swing tag	0	Carton	
	Card gms	15	0	450	
	Plastic use	poly bag	-	-	
	Plastic gms	4	0	0	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	

## **X-ON Electronics**

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Tool Kits & Cases category:

Click to view products by CK Tools manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

217434-1 4263 1055420-1 11-18-3023 63860-8170 856600-2 690372163 11-40-3247 63883-2870 63885-0270 63901-5670 63866-1070 63863-5070 63892-7370 11-18-3209 63860-4070 63881-0970 A0403641 11-18-3040 63865-2070 63910-1470 63861-5070 63850-7470 11-18-3201 63910-7570 FM 0501 146 63883-0670 63830-0070 63902-9170 11-18-3147 11-18-3079 63883-2670 63900-1770 11-18-3190 63851-1070 63912-4770 63911-5270 63895-1070 63860-1470 63850-6070 1-69411-3 63852-9270 63802-6270 63902-4870 11-18-3202 63852-9170 63850-1070 63830-0170 63910-2870 11-18-3010